SYLVANIA LAMPS
A19 Dusk to Dawn
5CCT Selectable Lamps
Application
Our Dusk to Dawn lamps have a built-in light
sensor that automatically turns the light on
under low-light conditions. Use in garages,
porches and more.

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Guide
LED XX A19 DTD 8 SC3 RP
Product Name
LED = LED Technology
Wattage
8 = 8 Watts
12 = 12 Watts
Lamp Type
A19
DTD = Dusk to Dawn CRI
8 = 80+
Color Temperature
SC3 = Selectable
2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
Packaging
RP = 1 SKU
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type
Replaces
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Rated Life
(hrs) CCT
Type
Lumens
(lm) CRI LPW Dimming
Case
Qty
42563 LED8A19DTD8SC3RP 6/CS 1/SKU 8 E26 60 120 15,000 27000/3000/3500/4000/5000K 800 80+ 100 NO 6
42564 LED12A19DTD8SC3RP 6/CS 1/SKU 12 E26 100 120 15,000 27000/3000/3500/4000/5000K 1,600 80+ 123 NO 6
Physical Information
Lamp
description
(A)
Diameter
in (mm)
(B)
Height
in (mm)
A19 2.362 (60) 4.606 (117)
A19 2.559 (65) 4.646 (118)
© 2025 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
SCAN TO FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA
øA
B
øA
B
42563 42564
2 of 2